University of Delhi

List of New Registered Vendor’s 2019- 2020
(Valid up to 31st March 2020)

S. No. Registration Number Venders Name Address Phone No. E-Mails
1. DULS/Vendors/2019-20/12160 | Adhikaran Prakashan H.No. 133,Gali No.-14,First Floor B- 9716927587 adhikaranprakashan@gmail.com
Block,Khajoori Khas,Delhi-94
2. DULS/Vendors/2019-20/12153 | Aditya Book Agency 4648/21,Shedumal Building Ansari 8447129777 adityabook2005@gmail.com
Road,Daryaganj Delhi-02
3. DULS/Vendors/2019-20/12167 | Arshia Publications A-170,Ground Floor-3,Surya Appt., 9971775969 arshiapublicationpvt@gmail.com
Dilshad Garden Delhi-95
4., DULS/Vendors/2019-20/12152 | Bhavna Prakashan 109-A, Patparganj Village opp. 9312869947 bhavnaprakashan@gmail.com
Community centre,Delhi-91
5. DULS/Vendors/2019-20/12158 | DSR Book Distributors 231/5 Street No.3 Pall Muhalla,Railway 9354972735 dsrbookdistributors@gmail.com
Colony,Mandawali,Delhi-92
6. DULS/Vendors/2019-20/12161 | Eastern Book Company 34 Lalbagh Lucknow-226001 9935096019 ps.md1@ebc.co.in
7. DULS/Vendors/2019-20/12156 | Excel Media 4832/24, G-5 Govind Lane,Ansari Road 9899835495 excel@excelmedia.net.in
Daryaganj, New Delhi-02
8. DULS/Vendors/2019-20/12150 | Hindi Book Centre 4 /5B Asaf Ali Road New Delhi-02 9810046283 info@hindibook.com
9. DULS/Vendors/2019-20/12168 | India Book Services D-681,St. 18,Bhajanpura Delhi-53 8178159011 indiabookservices@gmail.com
10. DULS/Vendors/2019-20/12164 | Indica Publishers & 7/31,Ansai Road Daryaganj,New Delhi 9810121450 ipdlbooks@yahoo.co.in
Distributors Private Limited
11. DULS/Vendors/2019-20/12166 | Indu Prakashan 29/5,ShaktiNagar,Delhi-07 9818884003 indu prakashanl17@yahoo.in
12. DULS/Vendors/2019-20/12162 | Knowledge Warehouse 154/2 East Patel Nagar New Delhi-08 9711399930 knowledwarehousebooks@gmail.com
13. DULS/Vendors/2019-20/12165 | Lakshi Publishers & 4264 /3,15t Floor Ansari Raod, 9811268801 lakshipublishers@gmail.com
Distributors Daryaganj,New Delhi-02
14. DULS/Vendors/2019-20/12163 | Metro Books Pvt. Ltd. 20/4637,Ansari Road, Daryaganj,New 9911902450 metrobooks@rediffmail.com
Delhi-02
15. DULS/Vendors/2019-20/12148 | Metropolitan Book 4273 /3,Ansari Road, Daryaganj, New 9810726121 metrobks@gmail.com
Company/(P) Ltd. Delhi-02
16. DULS/Vendors/2019-20/12155 | Motilal Banarsi Dass 41UA Bungalow Road, Jawahar 8800666090 mlbd@mlbd.co.in
Nagar,Delhi-07
17. DULS/Vendors/2019-20/12147 | Rahul Books A-136,New Seelampur Delhi-53 9811445334 rahulbooks09@gmail.com
18. DULS/Vendors/2019-20/12157 | Shivam Book Service H.No. 10 Meena Enclave Shankar Vihar, 7291014701 shivambookservices@gmail.com
Loni,Ghaziabad U.P. 201102
19. DULS/Vendors/2019-20/12151 | Sukla Publishing House D-260,Street No. 6,West Vinod Nagar 8800477238 suklapublishinghouse@gmail.com
20. DULS/Vendors/2019-20/12159 | Sunrise Book Distributors Ground Floor 2/22,Ansari Road 7011370404 sunrisebooks2010@gmail.com
Daryaganj New Delhi-02
21. DULS/Vendors/2019-20/12146 | Thakkar Law House 121-122,Rajendra Market Near 9818411155 thakkarlawhouse@gmail.com
Telephone Exchange,opp Tis Hazari
Court,Gate No. 3 Delhi-54
22. DULS/Vendors/2019-20/12154 | V.R Book Service A-107 Jaitpur Extn. Part-1,Badarpur,New | 9999663841 vrbookservice@gmail.com
Delhi-44
23. DULS/Vendors/2019-20/12149 | Yash Publishers and 1/10753St. No.-3 Subhash Park Naveen 9599483886 yashpublisherspvt.ltd.@gmail.com

Distributors Pvt. Ltd.

Shahdra Delhi-32
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